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19 respostas

Publicar analise

Nome
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Joao Vitor Morelli Rodrigues

Caio Henrique Mota Silva Baptista
Fillipe Guedes Soares

Luziane da Silva Gomes

Thais Ribeiro Santos

Dryelli Jales Costa

Gerciana Rezende

Luis Fernando de Oliveira

José Carlos Miranda Grizendi
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Matricula
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102180182
103110067
103110070
103110074
102180191
103110069
103110071
103110073

20200044

Vocé concorda com o oferta da disciplina Teoria Microecondmica |,
conforme o novo Plano de Ensino Remoto Emergencial?
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® Sim
® Nao

2 0f3
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